
The following Medicaid Health Plans have successfully completed Business-to-Business 
Testing for the ASC X12N 837 Institutional and Professional version 4010 encounter formats. 
 
 
 
Name of Entity: Botsford Health Plans 
Contact Name:   Kim Olvera 
Contact Phone:    (248) 945-7407 
Contact Email:  kolvera@botsford.org  
 
Name of Entity:   Health Plan of Michigan 
Contact Name:   Paul Ballinger 
Contact Phone:    (248) 557-3700 ext 144 
Contact Email:     pballinger@hpmich.com  
 
Name of Entity:   Health Plus Partners 
Contact Name:   Dick Reinhardt 
Contact Phone:    (810) 230-2175 
Contact Email:     dreinhar@healthplus.com  
 
Name of Entity:   Great Lakes Health Plan 
Contact Name:  Tim Holt 
Contact Phone:    (248) 331-8016 
Contact Email:     tholt@glhp.com  
 
Name of Entity:   Community Care Plan 
Contact Name:   Jill Frazer-Eitman 
Contact Phone:    (616) 254-4546 
Contact Email:    jill.frazer-eitman@metrogr.org  
 
Name of Entity:   Upper Peninsula Health Plan 
Contact Name:   Paula Johnson 
Contact Phone:    (906) 225-7500 
Contact Email:     pjohnson@uphp.com
 
Name of Entity:   Physician’s Health Plan of Mid-Michigan Family Care 
Contact Name:   Rick Getter 
Contact Phone:    (517) 327-2455 
Contact Email:     Richard_L_Getter@UHC.com
 
Name of Entity:   Omnicare Health Plan 
Contact Name:   Don Drouillard 
Contact Phone:    (313) 393-4556 
Contact Email:     ddrouil@ochp.com
 
Name of Entity:   Molina Healthcare of Michigan 
Contact Name:   Michael Tegler 
Contact Phone:    (248) 925-1720 
Contact Email:     michaelt@molinahealthcare.com
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Name of Entity:   Cape Health Plan 
Contact Name:   Patrick Murray 
Contact Phone:    (248) 386-3120 
Contact Email:    pmurray@capehealth.com
 
Name of Entity:   Priority Health Government Programs Inc. 
Contact Name:   Tina Barnikow 
Contact Phone:    (616) 464-8296  
Contact Email:     tina.barnikow@priority-health.com
 
Name of Entity:   The Wellness Plan 
Contact Name:   Alvin Riddle, Vice President and CIO 
Contact Phone:    (313) 202-8604 
Contact Email:     ariddle@wellplan.com
 
Name of Entity:   PHP of Southwest Michigan 
Contact Name:   Steve Nolte 
Contact Phone:    (269) 341-7455  
Contact Email:    snolte@bronsonhg.org
 
Name of Entity:   Midwest Health Plan  
Contact Name:   Rafaat Shulaiba 
Contact Phone:    (313) 586-6040  
Contact Email:     rshulaiba@midwesthealthplan.com
 
Name of Entity:   Community Choice Michigan  
Contact Name:   Mary Anne Sesti 
Contact Phone:    (517) 349-9922 Ext. 2016 
Contact Email:     mary_anne_sesti@uhc.com
 
Name of Entity:   Total Health Care  
Contact Name:   Randy Narowitz 
Contact Phone:    (313) 871-7878 
Contact Email:     ran@thc-online.com
 
Name of Entity:   M-CAID  
Contact Name:   Mary McGraw 
Contact Phone:   (734) 332-2307 
Contact Email:  mmcgraw@mcare.med.umich.edu  
 
Name of Entity:   McLaren Health Plan 
Contact Name:   Dan Kimmel 
Contact Phone:    (810) 733-9630 
Contact Email:    danki@McLaren.org
 
Name of Entity:   St. Clair County CMHSP 
Contact Name:   Kelly Van Wormer 
Contact Phone:    (810) 985-8900 
Contact Email:    kvanwormer@scccmh.org  
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